®
Features
• R410A refrigerant
• All major components can be accessed from the front, offering the maximum
 serviceability
• Scroll compressors
• 16- and 20-gauge G-90 galvanized construction protected by a 1000-hour salt

Eubank is a technologically advanced, quality oriented and customer service focused premium supplier that you can
count on.
Model Key  3
Options  3
V Series Air Conditioners Specifications  4
V Series Air Conditioners Electrical Data  5
V Series Electric Heaters  6
V Series Air Conditioners Cooling Performance  6
H Series Heat Pumps Specifications  7
H Series Heat Pumps Electrical Data  8
H Series Electric Heaters  9
H Series Heat Pumps Cooling Performance  9
H Series Heat Pumps Heating Performance  9
V & H Series Total Cooling Capacity vs. Ambient Temperature  10
Unit Dimensions & Model Schematics  11
Eubank is a registered trademark of National Coil Company. Due to manufacturer’s policy of continuous product improvement, the manufacturer reserves the right to make changes without notice.
All product specifications reflect available information at the printing of this brochure.
© 2011 National Coil Company. All rights reserved.
2
T a b l e  o f  C o n t e n t s
V   4   3 6   B   1 0   A   1   F   D   S    –    N   B
MODEL SERIES
V = Air Conditioner
H = Heat Pump
4 = R410A
NOMINAL COOLING CAPACITY
36 = 36,000 BTU/H
COMPRESSOR TYPE
B = Copeland Scroll
ELECTRIC HEAT
10 = 10kW
CABINET COLOR
B = MESA TAN (Std.)
W = White
D = 1” Disposal Filter
P = 2” Pleated Filter
FRESH AIR
F = Barometric Damper (Standard)
E = Economizer
B = Solid Door
P = PRV (Powered Room Ventilator)
ELECTRIC SUPPLY
1 = 208-230/1/60
3 = 208-230/3/60
4 = 460/3/60
NOMENCLATURE
*
*
use “B” for H460
>  Electric heaters
>
>
  High/low pressure alarm contacts
>
  Low ambient packages
>
>
  Return and supply grilles
>
  Coated coils
   Economizers
>  Powered room ventilators (PRV)
>  Lead-lag controllers
    (not available for heat pumps models)
>  4 & 5 ton models with 3 ton back plates
    (economizer not available with this option)
>  Choice of skin color:
     Mesa Tan (Standard), White
>  Thermostats
       Options
National Coil Company   •  1998 FM 2011   •   Longview, TX 75603   •   903.643.2261 www.eubankncc.com 3
  2” pleated filters
Model Key:  A i r  Condi t ioners and Heat Pumps
National Coil Company   •  1998 FM 2011   •   Longview, TX 75603   •   903.643.2261
®
4
TABLE OF CONTENTSV418B**A1 V424B**A1 V430B**A1 V430B**A3 V436B**A1 V436B**A3 V436B**A4
16,000 23,600 29,400 29,400 35,000 35,000 35,000
9.0
208-230/1/60 208-230/3/60 208-230/1/60 208-230/3/60 460/3/60
Scroll
9.0 12.8 16.0 10.0 17.9 13.2 6.0
1/5, 1075
1.5 0.7
20”/2000
1/6, 1075 1/3, 1075
1.5 2.5 1.2
700/0.10 800/0.10 1250/0.15 1250/0.15
ADJUSTABLE BAROMETRIC DAMPER STANDARD ON ALL
PERMANENT WASHABLE 7” X 29” X 1/4”
170/25% 200/25% 300/25% 300/25%
25” X 16” X 1” DISPOSABLE
205/282 349/321 352/324
MODEL
COOLING CAPACITY [ J ]
EER [ J ]
VOLTS/PHASE/HERTZ
COMPRESSOR DATA
TYPE
RATED LOAD AMPS
OUTDOOR FAN DATA
HP, RPM
FULL LOAD AMPS
FAN - DIA/CFM
BLOWER DATA
HP, RPM
FULL LOAD AMPS
RATED CFM/ESP [ K ]
VENTILATION PACKAGE
BAROMETRIC DAMPER
BAROMETRIC FILTER
MAX FRESH AIR - CFM% [ L ]
RETURN AIR FILTER
WEIGHT -
SHIPPING NET
TABLE OF CONTENTSV448B**A1 V448B**A3 V448B**A4 V460B**A1 V460B**A3 V460B**A4
44,000 55,000
9.0
208-230/3/60 208-230/1/60 208-230/3/60 460/3/60
Scroll
21.4 14.5 7.1 30.1 20.5 9.6
1/2, 1100
2.5
22”/3000
1/2, 1100 3/4, 1100
3.5 3.7
1800/0.20 2100/0.20
ADJUSTABLE BAROMETRIC DAMPER STANDARD ON ALL
PERMANENT WASHABLE 7” X 29” X 1/4”
450/25% 525/25%
20” X 30” X 1” DISPOSABLE
450/494 525/515
MODEL
COOLING CAPACITY [ J ]
EER [ J ]
VOLTS/PHASE/HERTZ
COMPRESSOR DATA
TYPE
RATED LOAD AMPS
OUTDOOR FAN DATA
HP, RPM
FULL LOAD AMPS
FAN - DIA/CFM